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Parking area statement
Required Parking

01
Proposed Parking Remarks

02 03
Permissible FSI area = 6423.75

01 Reqd. parking = 6423.75 x 30 % 
= 1927.25 sq.mt.

Visitor's parking @ 20 % on Gr. level

02

= 1927.25 x 20 % 
= 385.45 sq.mt. 
Occupier car parking 
= 385.42 x 50% = 192.73 sq.mt.
Occupier scooter parking 
= 385.42 x 50% = 192.73 sq.mt.

03

Occupier other parking @ 80 % on Gr. level

= 1927.25 x 80 % 
= 1541.80 sq.mt. 

Occupier others car parking 
= 1927.25 x 40% = 770.90 sq.mt.

Commercial Visitor car parking

VCP - 1

=  11.80+14.55 x 14.66 = ---------------------- 193.14

          2

Commercial Visitor scooter parking

VSP-1

= 11.80+10.50 x 8.43 = --- =  93.99

           2

= 1.46+3.82 x 12.61 = ----- =  33.29

           2

VSP-3

= 1.02+3.12 x 11.24 = ----- = 23.26

          2

VSP-4

= 2.74x 7.92 = --------------- = 21.70

VSP-5

= 2.74x 7.92 = -----------  =      21.70

                                          =  193.94           = 193.94

                                                                    = 387.08

Commercial Occupier Car parking

OCP - 1

= 32.92 x 10.36 = ----------------- 341.05 (-2.90 Lv1.)

Less = 14.61x4.27 = ------------  - 62.38

OCP - 2

= 34.10 x 6.21 =  ------------------ 211.76 (-2.90 Lvl.)

OCP - 3

= 30.40 x 14.19 = ----------------  434.41 (-2.90 Lvl.)

Less =  6.40x20.73 = -----------  -132.67  (-2.90 Lvl.)

OCP - 4

= 2.94+7.12 x 22.37 = ----------- 112.52 (-2.90 Lvl.)

OCP-5

= 8.03 X 7.12 = --------------------  57.17 (-2.90 Lvl.)

OCP-6

= 37.80 X 20.73 = ---------------- 1419.76 (-5.80 Lvl.)

Less = 6.40x20.73 = ------------  - 132.67

OCP - 7

= 2.94+7.12 x 22.37 = ----------- 112.52 (-5.80 Lvl.)

           2

OCP-8

= 11.73 x 7.12 = ------------------- -  83.51 (-5.80 Lvl.)

                                               = 2444.98 sq.mt.

show with 
colour

show with 
colour

show with 
colour

Parking statement

Parking area @ Visi. Car

Ground fl.
Upper Basement fl. (-2.90 mt. Lvl.)

Visi. Scooter

Lower Basement fl. (-5.80 mt. Lvl.)

Occupier others
Car

Occupier others
 Scooter

193.14 193.94 --- ---

Total

387.08

--- ---

--- ---

961.86

1483.12

453.62

394.73

1415.48

1877.85

193.14 193.94 2444.98 848.35 3680.41Total

Occupier others scooter parking 
= 1927.25 x 40% = 770.90 sq.mt.04

Commercial Occupier Scooter parking

OSP - 1

= 10.93+9.41 x 10.36 = --------- = 105.36 (-2.90 Lvl.)

          2

OSP-2

= 48.12 x 6.74  = ----------------- = 324.32 (-2.90 Lvl.)

OSP-3

= 3.37+4.34 x 6.21 = ----------- =   23.94 (-2.90 Lvl.)

          2

OSP-4

= 4.50 x 20.27 = ----------------- =  91.21 (-5.80 Lvl.)

OSP-5

= 5.90+4.50 x 8.53  = ---------- =  44.35 (-5.80 Lvl.)

           2

OSP-6

= 5.90 x 8.76  = ----------------- =   51.68 (-5.80 Lvl.)

OSP-7

= 4.34 x 47.81 = ----------------- =  207.49 (-5.80 Lv.)

                                           ----------------

                                              =  848.35 sq..m.t.

show with 
colour

Total Proposed Parking
 = 387.08 + 2444.98 + 848.35 = 3680.41 sq.mt.
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Engineer's sign

Owner's sign

Layout Plan of Proposed Low-Rise Commercial Building on C.S. No.-2683, F.P. No.- 50, R.S. No.-420/2, O.P. No.- 50, T.P.S. No.- 03 (Katargam), Moje:- Katargam, Ta.- Chroyasi, Dist. - Surat.
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PHONE:- 2476644 

CONSULTING ENGINEER

YOGESH  GOHIL
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M-1,SIDDHIGIRI APARTMENT,

B.E. CIVIL

Existing

common

Transformer

cabin

CS

DN Ramp

1:7

IN Dn

to Upper

Basemnt

ramp

IN Dn

TO Upper

Basement

3.0

ramp 1:7

1
.
5
2

UP

1
.
5
2

UP

4.
57

4.
57

4.
57

3.50 8.12

2.
90

22.97

16.24 3.31

3.50 8.12

2.
90

22.97

16.24 3.31
11.73

7.
12

22.37

2.
94

37
.5

6

37.80

8.03

7.
12

22.37

2.
94

14
.2

9
6.

21

34.10

32.92

OCP-4
OCP-5 OCP-7

OCP-8

10.93

9.41

10
.3

6

48.12

6.
74

30.40

20
.2

7


